This notification is to inform you that on September 8, 2015, the Village of Orland Park Board of 
Trustees approved awarding Crowley-Sheppard Asphalt Inc. the contract in accordance with the 
proposal you submitted dated August 17,2015, for Fountain Village Development Completion 
for an amount not to exceed Two Hundred Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Forty-Five and 
1011 00 ($216,545.10) Dollars based on proposed unit prices. 

In order to begin this engagement, you must comply with the following within ten business days 
of the date of this Notice of Award, which is by September 23,2015. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Fountain Village Development Completion.